
 
 

2026 MEETING CALENDAR 

(Meeting dates and locations may change, please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer) 

DATE AND TIME MEETING LOCATION 
 

Thursday, January 15 
6:00PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, February 19 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday March 19 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, April 16 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, May 21 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, June 18 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday July 16 
6:00 PM 

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, August 20 
6:00 PM  

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, September 17 
6:00 PM  

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, October 15 
6:00 PM  

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, November 19 
6:00 PM  

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

Thursday, December 17 
6:00 PM  

Avalon Park 
1215 E 83rd St, Chicago, IL 60619 
Tentative location 

  

https://ccpsa.chicago.gov/district-council/4th-district-council/

